AP741775-10 Arsax waterproof mobile case
Coloured plastic, waterproof mobile phone case with neck
strap. Ideal for touch screen phones.
Product information
Item number AP741775-10
Product name waterproof mobile case
Description Coloured plastic, waterproof mobile phone case with neck strap. Ideal for touch screen
phones.
Colour(s) black
Size 130×245 mm
Material(s) Plastic
Individual product weight 28 g
Country of origin CN
Tariff number 4202321000
EAN Code 5996425547280
Product specific details
Packing details
Quantity 500 pcs
Gross weight 15 kg
Net weight 14 kg
Export carton dimensions 39 x 37 x 55 cm
Cubage 0.08038 m3
Inner carton quantity 50 pcs
Printing info
Position:
III. Back side
Technology:
S0
Max. number of colours:
2
Max. size:
60mm x 80mm
Position:
III. Back side
Technology:
P2
Max. number of colours:
1
Max. size:
50mm x 20mm
Position:
II. Front side
Technology:
S0
Max. number of colours:
2
Max. size:
60mm x 80mm
Position:
II. Front side
Technology:
P2
Max. number of colours:
1
Max. size:
50mm x 20mm
Position:
I. Top
Technology:
P2
Max. number of colours:
1
Max. size:
50mm x 10mm
Other colours
1/1